30W BeO Chip Resistor
w/ Single-Sided (Flip-Chip) Terminals
RS2010ZZ-XXXXWN-99-02
• Single-Sided (Flip-Chip) Terminal Configuration
• Solder, Epoxy or Wirebondable Terminals
• Customer Defined Testing Available
RS2010ZZ-XXXXWN-99-02 Features:
RS2010ZZ-XXXXWN-99-02 Parameters:

and is an ITAR registered company.
Actual Size
Ordering Information:
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Tolerance is ± 0.005 [0.13]
unless otherwise stated
2010
99 - 0.040” BeO
F - 1%
G - 2%
J - 5%
Size
1000 - 100Ω
1001 - 1KΩ
ORIG. REV. No.
PAGE 1 OF 2
MAY 14
2008
AS - Tin Lead over Platinum Palladium Gold
CB - Tin Lead over Nickel over Silver
CC - 100% Matte Tin over Copper over Silver
CT - 100% Matte Tin over Nickel over Silver
JA -  Gold over Platinum Palladium Gold
RoHS
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Magnetic
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Solder
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Epoxy
No
No
No
No
Yes
Wirebond
No
No
No
No
Yes
Terminal Metallization
JUN 30
2021 A
Example Part Number: RS2010CC-50R0JN-99-02TRD
100
75
50
25
0
%
 o
f R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
0       25      50      75     100      125      150
Baseplate Temperature °C
  .200